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Payable Register
Clearlake, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT02800 - US BANK TIM HOBBS 3/22/24 DL

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

001540 - US BANK CORPORATE PMT. SYSTEMVendor: Vendor Total: 136.73

2/23/20242/23/2024 2/23/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSUPPLIES

112-5835385-5806613 Invoice

DFT00032464/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0027.83 27.830.00 0.002/23/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SUPPLIES

Item Description

27.83

Price TaxAmount

27.830.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-600-235 SUPPLIES 27.83 100.00%

2/23/20242/23/2024 2/23/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSUPPLIES

112-8357033-5672209 Invoice

DFT00032474/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0025.90 25.900.00 0.002/23/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SUPPLIES

Item Description

25.90

Price TaxAmount

25.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-600-235 SUPPLIES 25.90 100.00%

3/1/20243/1/2024 3/1/2024

AP - Accounts PayableMEMBERSHIP

807979-202402-1 Invoice

DFT00032454/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0083.00 83.000.00 0.003/1/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00MEMBERSHIP

Item Description

83.00

Price TaxAmount

83.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-750-561 CONTRACT SERVICES-MISC 83.00 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 136.73136.733 136.73 0.000.00

136.73 0.00 0.00 136.73 136.73 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

SUPPLIES100-2000-600-235 53.73

CONTRACT SERVICES-MISC100-2000-750-561 83.00

136.73Total:


